

Mithilesh Kr. Singh

Agency: Sd/ MITHILESH KR. SINGH

Agreement no: 9 (SAB) / 2021-22

Construction of road from
Basrat Kundera Border PMest to
Pardhat Tola
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M M G S Y (S)

R. W. D (w) Jamui

DIVISION

Bardhat

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- 2919

2919

5th and Final Bill

Name of Work:- Const of Road from

Barhat - Kundera Boudher - PMBS
to Pandit to G.

Agency:- Sd/- Mr. H. K. Kumar Singh.

Agmt No - 09 (SBS) / 2021 - 2022.

Date of Commencement - 25/08/2021.

Date of Completion - 24/08/22

Date of Actual Completion - 04/05/2022

Further measurement

Nil

28/4/22
22

Continuation

29/4/23
A.E

Abstract of Cost of 5K 32 and Total Rs/1

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) P/V and footing bench mark Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (1/1) = 1.0 km @ Rs 32,071 = 32,071/-					32,071/-
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road bed. Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (2/2) = 0.35 Ha @ Rs 51,137 = 17,898/-					17,898/-
(3/4) Construction of embankment Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (3/4) = 78.200 m ³ @ Rs 148 = 11,652/-					11,652/-
(4/5) Const of Subgrade to ch Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (4/5) = 3/30.25 m ³ @ Rs 192 = 5,808/-					5,808/-
(5/6) Const of B.S.B. for (II) - ch Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (5/6) = 8/8.02 m ³ @ Rs 185 = 1,481/-					1,481/-
(6/7) P/V laying with m. br (II) etc Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (6/7) = 284.08 m ³ @ Rs 2396 = 6,806.28/-					6,806.28/-
(7/8) P/V and applying prime coat Qty. v.t. m.B. Page (27) etc No (7/8) = 3287.50 m ² @ Rs 4372 = 1,43,720/-					1,43,720/-

Continuation

Rs 30,21,922.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P.Rs	40,21,083=00
(13/20) P/v Road extending on B.T. border					
Qty. v.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No					
(13/20) = 200.00 m ² @ Rs 721=91/m ² -Rs					1,44,382=00
(14/23) P/v planting of trees etc					
Qty. v.T.M.B. Page (28) Item No					
(14/23) = 50.00 m ² @ Rs 819=92/m ² -Rs					40,996=00
(5/25) P/v and erecting direction Board					
Qty. v.T.M.B. Page (29) Item No - (15/25) = 4.00 m ²					
@ Rs 11267=18/each-Rs					45,067=00
(16/26) P/v and fixing M.M.G.Sy Board - etc etc					
Qty. v.T.M.B. Page (29) Item No - (16/26) = 5.00 m ²					
@ Rs 9247=96/each-Rs					46,240=00
					Rs 42,97,770=00
Add 12% G.S.T				@ Rs	5,15,732=00
Add 1% L/Cess				@ Rs	42,978=00
Add Sdg'n storage fee				@ Rs	88,040=00
				Rs	49,41,520=00
Less 15.66 % Boka					
as per Agreement - @ Rs					7,73,842=00
				Rs	41,67,678=00
Less previous payment v.T.M.B.					
Page No (29)				@ Rs	39,23,992=00
				Rs	2,43,686=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]